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QEEE: JAN - APRIL  2017   Program Time Table 

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

1 Air Pollution Control Engineering - 
Enviornmental Engineering. Prof. Shiv Nagendra - IITM. Prof. Ahiwale Dhiraj Dipak Civil 

Engineering
Thu, 23-Mar-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Fri, 24-Mar-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Mon, 27-Mar-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Basic Machine Tools and Metal Cutting Prof. Ajay Kumar Chattopadhyay Mechanical Thu, 09-Feb-2017 Fri, 10-Feb-2017 Thu, 16-Feb-2017 

QEEE: JAN - APRIL  2017   Program Time Table 

Venue:-  Conference Hall (Main Building)

Sr. 
No. Course Name Faculty Handling Name of the 

Coordinator
Name of the
Department 

Session Dates

2 Basic Machine Tools and Metal Cutting 
Principles - Manufacturing Process.

Prof. Ajay Kumar Chattopadhyay
- IIT KGP. Prof. Bhagwat Vishal Bapurao Mechanical 

Engineering
Thu, 09-Feb-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Fri, 10-Feb-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Thu, 16-Feb-2017 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

3 Influence Line Diagram - 
Structural Analysis. Sushanta Chakrabo - IITM. Prof. Walke Snehal Balkrishna

Prof. Bhong Jyoti Chhagan
Civil 

Engineering
Mon, 06-Feb-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Tue, 07-Feb-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Wed, 08-Feb-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

4 Inverters - Power Electronics. Prof. Amit Kumar Jain - IITD. Prof. Shastri Aparna Rajveer Elect.& Telecom. 
Engg.

Tue, 21-Feb-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Wed, 22-Feb-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Thu, 23-Feb-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Prof. Nandgaonkar Sushma Shailesh
Prof. Ambole Rajaram Hanumant

Computer 
Engineering

5 Routing Algorithms - Computer Network. Prof. Niloy Ganguly - IIT KGP. Thu, 16-Feb-2017 Fri, 17-Feb-2017 Tue, 21-Feb-2017 

Prof. Swami Shridevi Appaya Information 
Technology

6 Software Process and Management - 
Software Engineering. Prof. Rajib Mall - IIT KGP. Dr. Hanchate Dinesh Bhagwan Computer 

Engineering
Tue, 24-Jan-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Wed, 25-Jan-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Fri, 27-Jan-2017 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Prof. Rokade Shreemanti Dattatray Electrical 
Engineering

Prof. Kushnure Devidas Tulshiram Elect.& Telecom. 
Engg.

5 Routing Algorithms - Computer Network. Prof. Niloy Ganguly - IIT KGP. Thu, 16-Feb-2017 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Fri, 17-Feb-2017 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Tue, 21-Feb-2017 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

7 Stability Analysis - Control Systems. Prof. Tushar Jain - IIT Mandi. Wed, 18-Jan-2017 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Fri, 20-Jan-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Mon, 23-Jan-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Prof. Kushnure Devidas Tulshiram Engg.

8 Transformer - Electrical Machines. Prof. Bhuvaneshwari G - IITD. Prof. Jaiswal Pooja Nitesh Electrical 
Engineering

Wed, 18-Jan-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Thu, 19-Jan-2017 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Fri, 20-Jan-2017 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
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